OISC GOLF
METRIX

Lille turnering - 13. Runde
No 11231456 7 8910 111213 14 15/16 17 18] +- Sum
Par 3/3/3(4/3|3/3|3/5/3 |44 |4 /|43 )|3]| 3|3 61

1 MathiasBjgrn |3 /3|2 4|2 4,24 6 3 5|4 5 4|3 43 |3 +3| 64

Lille turnering - 13. Runde * 21.07.2024 13:54 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2666847
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2768485
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2666847
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2768485

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

(1020304506789 [10]11 12 13 |14 [15 116 [17 |18 | Tor
Par 3/3|3/4|3 /3 /3|3 53|44, 4|43 3|33 61

Avg
Difficulty
Birdie -1
Par 0
Bogey 1

2
1
1

4
4

2 4,2 4,6 |3 54|54 3|43 364
2 153 18|14 |7 17 8 13| 9 |10 16|11 |12 3
1 1 3 | 17%
1 1 11 11 9 | 50%
1 11 1 1 1 6 | 33%

Lille turnering - 13. Runde ¢« 21.07.2024 13:54 (2)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2666847
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2768485

